
13 febrero 2022

CROSS COUNTRY UJUE (INFANTIL)

Clasificación por número de vueltas

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 13/02/2022 11:23

Start : 10:03, Bandera a cuadros : 11:03

1 166 IRIARTE BERRAONDO, PEIO 237048-NA

2 210 DIAZ EDERRA, IKER 236937-NA

3 134 PEÑA GARCIA, IVAN 280062-VI

1 128 COSTA VELA, PABLO 237035-NA

2 133 ARCAS LOPEZ, DANIEL 237023-NA

3 77 GRANDE LARA, ROC 146258-B

1 72 RIVAS IROZ, AITOR 236899-NA

2 73 MAYAYO LECUMBERRI, ASIER 236921-NA

3 71 SARAGUETA ARJONA, IÑIGO 237078-NA

4 74 MARTINEZ ARRONIZ, LEO 236966-NA

1 33 IRIGOYEN TELLETXEA, ALEJANDRO 236954-NA

2 70 AREITIO FERNANDEZ, AIUR 280046-VI

3 147 PINEDO RUIZ, AIMAR 280010-VI

4 57 CANAL OTAZU, OIER 236904-NA

5 31 LAGUNA BENITEZ, IKER 236971-NA

6 30 PASCUAL AYESA, IBAI 237039-NA

7 148 ROMERO FERRER, IZAN 55573-TE

8 149 UGARTE ZUBIZARRETA, MANEX 236997-NA

9 47 ELVIRA MONREAL, ADRIAN 236979-NA

10 34 IRIARTE BERRAONDO, IBAI 237047-NA

11 19 PEDRAZA PERALES, JOEL 146249-B

12 59 AYERRA TORRES, JAVIER 237013-NA

1 152 BRAVO ARRINDA, ARGIA 236970-NA

2 153 LOPEZ LUENGO, JUNE 237042-NA

3 151 BERAZA LARRETA, IRENE 236897-NA

4 150 ARCAS LOPEZ, ELENA 237021-NA

1 185 ARTOLA ARTOLA, JOSU 280094-SS
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Start : 10:03, Bandera a cuadros : 11:03

1 33 IRIGOYEN TELLETXEA, ALEJANDRO 236954-NA

2 70 AREITIO FERNANDEZ, AIUR 280046-VI

3 147 PINEDO RUIZ, AIMAR 280010-VI

4 57 CANAL OTAZU, OIER 236904-NA

5 31 LAGUNA BENITEZ, IKER 236971-NA

6 30 PASCUAL AYESA, IBAI 237039-NA

7 152 BRAVO ARRINDA, ARGIA 236970-NA

8 72 RIVAS IROZ, AITOR 236899-NA

9 148 ROMERO FERRER, IZAN 55573-TE

10 153 LOPEZ LUENGO, JUNE 237042-NA

11 166 IRIARTE BERRAONDO, PEIO 237048-NA

12 210 DIAZ EDERRA, IKER 236937-NA

13 149 UGARTE ZUBIZARRETA, MANEX 236997-NA

14 47 ELVIRA MONREAL, ADRIAN 236979-NA

15 134 PEÑA GARCIA, IVAN 280062-VI

16 34 IRIARTE BERRAONDO, IBAI 237047-NA

17 19 PEDRAZA PERALES, JOEL 146249-B

18 73 MAYAYO LECUMBERRI, ASIER 236921-NA

19 151 BERAZA LARRETA, IRENE 236897-NA

20 71 SARAGUETA ARJONA, IÑIGO 237078-NA

21 59 AYERRA TORRES, JAVIER 237013-NA

22 128 COSTA VELA, PABLO 237035-NA

23 133 ARCAS LOPEZ, DANIEL 237023-NA

24 74 MARTINEZ ARRONIZ, LEO 236966-NA

25 150 ARCAS LOPEZ, ELENA 237021-NA

26 77 GRANDE LARA, ROC 146258-B

27 185 ARTOLA ARTOLA, JOSU 280094-SS
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CROSS COUNTRY UJUE (INFANTIL)

Vuelta a Vuelta
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Start : 10:03, Bandera a cuadros : 11:03

1 5:05.808
2 4:21.597
3
4 4:21.720
5 4:44.356
6 4:27.522
7 5:50.478
8 7:14.855
9 4:33.372
10 4:33.961
11 4:36.168
12 5:08.682
13 4:41.065
- -

1 3:56.529
2 3:57.564
3 4:01.824
4 4:07.494
5 3:59.493
6 4:01.100
7 4:11.363
8 4:01.082
9 4:03.123
10 4:14.674
11 4:35.639
12
13 4:02.351
14 4:00.940
15 4:06.763
- -

1 3:37.634
2
3 3:47.017
4 4:01.753
5 3:40.679
6 5:23.516
7 4:04.691
8 3:47.551
9 3:59.159
10 4:17.099
11 4:41.741
12 3:52.955
13 3:49.758
14 3:58.491
15 3:41.668
- -

1 3:22.603
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Start : 10:03, Bandera a cuadros : 11:03

2
3 3:35.145
4 3:29.209
5 3:35.044
6 3:38.364
7 3:43.087
8 3:36.803
9 3:34.088
10 4:07.107
11 3:31.806
12 3:25.624
13 3:42.546
14 3:33.721
15 3:29.770
16 3:27.084
17 3:34.309
- -

1 4:16.170
2 4:25.939
3 4:42.609
4 4:21.940
5 4:49.400
6 5:56.676
7 4:46.005
8 4:36.540
9 4:54.305
10
11 5:23.857
12 4:27.390
13 5:08.929
- -

1 6:57.366
2 4:27.284
3 4:14.556
4 4:12.951
5 4:12.196
6 4:19.544
7 5:35.839
8 4:03.519
9 4:17.716
10 4:23.410
11 4:41.111
12 4:34.042
13
- -

1 3:42.506
2 3:45.110
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Start : 10:03, Bandera a cuadros : 11:03

3 3:56.602
4 3:42.725
5 3:42.651
6 4:12.930
7 3:49.577
8 3:44.276
9 4:15.704
10
11 3:49.663
12 3:47.117
13 3:52.650
14 3:47.282
15 3:50.345
16 3:50.051
- -

1 6:15.739
2 5:06.582
3 5:15.619
4 7:23.563
5 5:01.933
6 5:21.156
7
8 6:54.173
9 5:08.504
10 5:23.512
11 4:58.604
- -

1 3:33.535
2 3:40.182
3 3:49.016
4 4:00.888
5 3:49.674
6 4:30.440
7 3:44.648
8 3:37.278
9
10 3:41.484
11 4:03.654
12 3:38.393
13 3:38.774
14 4:08.944
15 3:50.757
16 3:44.185
- -

1 6:40.280
2 4:42.887
3
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Start : 10:03, Bandera a cuadros : 11:03

4 4:47.930
5 6:06.746
6 6:18.739
7 5:18.452
8 5:21.874
9 6:21.781
10 5:22.244
11 6:02.637
- -

1 4:48.239
2 4:02.208
3 3:56.785
4 3:57.324
5 4:03.405
6 4:32.455
7 4:36.556
8 4:07.890
9 4:17.936
10 4:06.248
11 4:16.953
12 4:27.358
13
14 4:17.236
15 4:10.889
- -

1 5:51.080
2 5:04.239
3 4:44.419
4 4:51.150
5 5:19.772
6 4:42.757
7 5:35.021
8 4:33.058
9 4:50.668
10 5:15.147
11 4:34.905
12 4:38.469
13
- -

1 5:58.115
2 5:13.337
3 5:01.688
4 5:13.243
5 4:55.063
6
7 5:57.955
8 14:18.638
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Start : 10:03, Bandera a cuadros : 11:03

9 5:07.571
10 5:38.271
- -

1 7:40.014
2 7:19.418
3 15:30.366
4 8:22.177
5 12:30.590
6 8:06.245
7
- -

1 6:22.591
2 5:54.690
3 5:34.926
4 6:08.561
5 5:28.062
6 5:29.027
7
8 6:31.237
9 5:34.332
10 5:43.468
11 5:27.998
- -

1 6:28.223
2 5:53.096
3 5:31.667
4 5:48.902
5 5:49.362
6 5:45.350
7 7:38.893
8 5:40.013
9
10 5:28.695
11 8:32.358
- -

1 4:19.582
2 3:59.112
3 3:54.815
4 4:27.171
5 3:54.736
6 4:21.043
7 3:52.915
8 3:46.202
9 3:47.529
10 3:51.933
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Start : 10:03, Bandera a cuadros : 11:03

11 12:51.854
12 3:42.357
13
- -

1 3:43.857
2 3:58.214
3 3:48.688
4 3:47.859
5 3:40.396
6 3:47.392
7 3:38.510
8 3:42.748
9 4:29.796
10 3:47.099
11 3:42.306
12 3:35.714
13
14 3:35.055
15 3:57.279
16 4:18.000
- -

1 5:30.794
2 4:03.165
3
4 4:17.166
5 4:25.677
6 4:09.382
7 4:09.107
8 4:17.908
9 4:03.494
10 3:58.933
11 4:43.800
12 4:14.443
13 4:22.498
14 4:09.490
- -

1 5:36.814
2 4:19.599
3 4:13.757
4 4:48.715
5 4:51.283
6 4:19.761
7 4:18.026
8 4:32.588
9 4:58.373
10 4:18.491
11 4:15.294
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Start : 10:03, Bandera a cuadros : 11:03

12 4:13.842
13
14 4:36.339
- -

1 5:25.670
2
3 8:24.341
4 5:59.136
5 5:39.159
6 6:33.246
7 5:20.193
8 12:52.323
9 5:11.135
10 6:59.259
- -

1 5:34.310
2 5:11.358
3 4:51.388
4 5:04.846
5 5:43.638
6 5:11.425
7 4:49.019
8 5:30.371
9 4:56.726
10
11 6:44.088
12 5:32.193
- -

1 4:17.421
2 4:09.758
3 4:04.454
4 4:07.741
5 4:06.159
6 4:10.191
7 4:08.134
8
9 4:10.842
10 4:02.708
11 4:42.259
12 4:09.684
13 4:04.368
14 4:07.318
15 4:14.495
- -

1 4:44.709
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Start : 10:03, Bandera a cuadros : 11:03

2
3 4:09.148
4 4:16.823
5 5:37.327
6 4:47.664
7 4:15.218
8 4:23.160
9 4:12.313
10 4:10.637
11 4:11.595
12 4:09.209
13 4:14.542
14 4:30.788
- -

1 4:03.352
2
3 4:11.218
4 3:59.573
5 4:13.831
6 4:23.929
7 4:35.896
8 4:10.231
9 4:19.219
10 4:05.246
11 4:48.098
12 5:12.989
13 4:46.137
14 5:33.206
- -

1 1:00:20.684
- -

1 4:49.154
2
3 4:51.489
4 4:05.933
5 5:23.492
6 4:03.088
7 4:09.057
8 4:14.628
9 5:08.261
10 4:06.654
11 4:02.680
12 4:23.658
13 4:31.566
14 4:57.670
- -
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